OISC GOLF
METRIX

Jarta EM

Mol 1 1]2/314]5/6]7]8]9]10]11]12113]14]15]16]17 18| +- | Sum)
Par 4 3/3, 3/ 3|3/3/3|3/ 3|3 ,3|3 /33|34, 4 57

1 TarvoKeskila |4 |2 6 2 4 3 2 . 4 3 3|32 ,3 3 3|4 5| +2 59
2 Sven Uibo 5/3/3/2 /534 /4|3|3 |3 4,2 3|3|3 |44 +4 61
2 Ermo Vésu 4 1 3/4 334 3/4,3, 2 2 4,433 4 44| +4 61
4 | Indrek Ernits 5/4/3|/3/4 /4,3 /4,34 4 4 4 3|53 |44 +11| 68

Jarta EM « 27.12.2024 08:54 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3085690
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3085690

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1 ]2]3]4(5]6]7 8]0 l1011]12[13]14]15 16 [17]18 [Tot R
Par 4 3, 3|3|3|3 /3,33 /3/3|3|3/3/3|3 |4, 4, 57

Avg 4.5
Difficulty 15
Birdie -1

Par 0 2
Bogey 1 2

Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

3
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1
2
1

18

1

4 25 4 /35/33|35/33| 3| 3
1711411013 | 8 | 3 | 4
1 11
1,23 3122
2,2 1 3 11 1
1

Jarta EM « 27.12.2024 08:54 (2)
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/3085690

